Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Race 2

- SENIORES LADIES

Distance in metre 10000

Discipline Points race|

Number of laps 50
Skater Number Club Race_2| Time_2 |Remarks-Sanctions_2
VARGAS GABRIELA 576  TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN 1 00:00:00.000 -
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA 580  ROLLERBLADE WORLD TEAM 2 00:00:00.000 -
VAN LOON LIANNE 871 DOUBLEFF 3 00:00:00.000 -
KASTURY RAJ AARATHY 589 POWERSLIDE RACING 4 00:00:00.000 -
WENGER NADJA 602 TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN 5 00:00:00.000 -
VEEN FLEUR 868  A6.NL - GROOT IN AUTO’S 6 00:00:00.000 -
BATALLA CLAUDIA 599 ALMASSORA CP 7 00:00:00.000 -
NOORDERGRAAF NIKKI 870 ATOM SKATES 8 00:00:00.000 -
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA 574  INLINE TEAM DENMARK 9 00:00:00.000 -
BALANANT MARINE 510 BONT SKATE 10 |00:00:00.000 -
HUNYADI ANNA LAURA 586 STU EISENSTADT 11 ]00:00:00.000 -
VANHOUTTE FRAN 568 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 12 00:00:00.000 -
KORVASOVA LUCIE 571  IN-LINE VESELI 13 ]00:00:00.000 -
GARDI DOMINIKA 588 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 14 ]00:00:00.000 -
VALAGUSSA REBECCA 590  asproteLLsTIcAROsEDAMERATE] 15 100:00:00.000 -
VANHOUTTE STIEN 569 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 16 000000000 -
PETRY FRANZISKA 582  GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM| 17 ]00:00:00.000 -
WONG VANESSA 570 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 18 000000000 -
SCHUBL HANNA 584 RSV BLAUWEISSGERAE.V.| 19 |00:00:00.000 -
RENCKER JEANNE 577 EOSKATES WORLD TEAM| 20 ]00:00:00.000 -
FILES LAURA 585 TS-BAYREUTH 21 ]00:00:00.000 -
KORVASOVA VERONIKA 572  IN-LINE VESELI 22 ]00:00:00.000 -
JACINTO CONSTANCA 598  iune skaTING CLUBE DE PATINAGEM DE LOURES 23 ]00:00:00.000 -
VAN DER MEER BIANCA 872 135 EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 24 100:00:00.000 -
SCHILDER RIA 874 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 25 00:00:00.000 -
LUNDSTED DICTE R. 575 INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 26 ]00:00:00.000 -
PIERLOOT AMBER 567 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 27 00:00:00.000 -
FAUCHET CLEMENTINE 579  ROLLER sPORTs cLUB ALENCON] 28 ]00:00:00.000 -
SANGER ANNA 581  AUFBAU TEAM - RSV BLAU-WEIG GERA 29 ]100:00:00.000 -
BOHUMSKA JANA 573 KSBM PRAHA 30 ]00:00:00.000 -
JOLY ANAELLE 578 LES ROLLER-STONES 31 ]00:00:00.000 -
BERGE ANNE-SOPHIE 565 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN| 32 }00:00:00.000 -
AMILLANO ZURBANO AMAIUR 601  TXANTREA K.K.E. DNS ]00:00:00.000 Did not start
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Flanders Grand Prix

Cadet challenge

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

Race 2

- SENIORES LADIES

Skater

BILLEN BENTE
CESARO EMMA
GRIFFITH SERENITY
KANIA MARIA
MANGO SALOME
NARAIN LATAESHA
RODRIGUEZ YINETH
RONZANI ILARIA
SANGER MARIE
VILLENA EVA
VISSER BENTE
WAGENAAR - BOLLEN JENNIFER

Number
566
591
595
596
594
873
592
593
583
600
875
869

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RSC LEUVEN

GS SCATENIGO

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
LEGIA

FLOW SKATERS

KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
GS SCATENIGO

GS SCATENIGO

RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
CLUB PATINAJE DE VELOCIDAD PAIPORTA
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ABC HEKWERK

10000
Points race
50
Race 2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_2
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_2,

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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